

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 & 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6999 OF 2004

M.D.,, H.C.L. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master